~ 2023-24 ~

TAMPA BAY

LIGHTNING

DATE DATE DPPONENT TIME RESULT DATE OPPONENT TIME
Tusa, Oct 10 Sal Dec®  atSealle W00 Pk | Mon, Fab 19 va Oltawa 7200 PM
Bun, Cct 15 Tue Dec 12 atvancouwer  TH0OPM | They Fel 22 va'‘Washingbon 7:00 PM
Sat, Oct 14 i Thu, Dec 14 at Eomomon 9000 P Sat Feb24  alMY lslanders 1230 PM
Tue, Oct 17 Saf, Dec 16 atCalgary 1000 PR Sun, Feb 25 2 Mew Jersey 1200 PM
Thia, Dct 19 Tue, Dec 19 ve 3L Louis T:00PW Tue, Feb 27 & Phiadeiphia 700 PM
Eat, oct 21 Thay, D | ve Viagas T:00PW Thay, Fedr 23 va Buffalo 7200 PM
Tusa, Oct 24 Sal Dec 23 aiWwashingion  T00PM Sat War?  va Mcarireal 7200 PM
Thas, Oct 26 Weid, Dec 27 v& Flonida 7:00PH ThiL Mar T va Caligary 7200 PM
Man, Oct 30 va Seattis 8at, Dec 30 va NY Rangers 7:00 P Sak Mard  va Philadelphia 7:00 PM
Th, Mow 2 at Columius Sun, Dec 31 v Montreal T:00 P8 Thia, Mar 14 s MY Rangers 7:00 PM
Sat Movd  at Oftawa Tuz Jan?  atWintipeg  B00PM Sat Mar 6 at Fioida 00 P
Mon, NovE a3t Toromio Thu, Jan4 atMinnesota 00 PM Tue, Mar 19 at Vegas 1000 P
Tue, Moy 7 a Montreal Sal Jane atBosion T00 P Thu, Mar21 a3t San Jose oI PM
Thia, Mo @ va Chicago Tue, Jam®  vsLoaAngeies T:00 PR Sat Mar3l atLosAngeles 10030 PRI
2ak Wov 11 va Carolina Thay, Jan 11 v Hew Jeraay  7:00 PM Sun, M 24 FANEREIm B30 P
Tue, Moy 14 &t St Louis Sat Jam 13  vs Anaheam T:00PW ‘Wad, Mar 27 va Bosion T30 PM
Thu, Mow 36 a1 Chicago Tha, Jam 18 ve Mimnnesota  7:00PW Eaf, Wlar 30 vs MY lslandars 7200 PM
Sak, Wov 18 va Edmanton Sat Jan 20 atBuffaio 1Z30 P Man, Apr1 e Delroit 7200 PM
Man, Hov 20 va Bosion Sur Jan 2 3t Delst 00 P Wed Apr3 aiTomnio TOOPM
Wad, Nov 22 va Winnipsg Tug, Jan 2% atPhiladeiphia 7200 PM Thu Aprd  aMonireal  TOOPM
Fii, Nov 24 & Carolira Tha, Jan 25 vs Arizona  T:00PM Sat Aprs @ Fimsbugh 100 PM
Mon, Mov 27 &t Colorado &at Jan 37 vaMew Jamey T:00PH Toe, Aprd  va Columbus 7200 PM

Tue, Mow 25 alArzona ‘Wed, Feb 7 aiMY Rangers T00PM This &pr 11 va Otawa T:00 PM

This Mo 30 va Pitisburgh Thu, Feb8  JtNY Isanders 7:30 PM Sat Apr13  atViashingon 530 PM

Sat Dec?  atDalias Sat Feb 30 atCoumbus 700 PM Man, Apr 15 va Buffaio
Man, Dec 4 va Dallas Tue, Feb 13 atBoston 7200 P Wed, Apr 17 va Toronto

Wed, Dec 6 va Pitisburgh Tha, Feb 15 ve Colorade  T:00PW ALL TIMES EASTERM

Th,DecT  at Masmile Sal Feb 17 vsFlorida  5:00PM TEMPLATETROVE.COM




